Position

Director Environmental Health

Environmental Health Specialist
Senior

Environmental Health Specialist
Senior

Environmental Health Specialist
Senior

Environmental Health Specialist
Senior

Environmental Health Specialist
Il

Code Enforcement Officer |
Code Compliance Coordinator
Administrative Secretary IlI
Code Enforcement Officer |
Administrative Secretary ||

Office Assistant Il

Other Positions Held

County

Tehama County

Tehama County

Tehama County

Tehama County

Tehama County

Tehama County

Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County

Tehama County

Department

Environmental Health

Environmental Health

Environmental Health

Environmental Health

Environmental Health

Environmental Health

Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health

Environmental Health

Total Wages

$94,639
$78,724

$73,395

$69,815

$65,834

$52,121

$47,193
$42,399
$40,670
$37,103
$34,793
$22,121

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,235
$29,914

$29,296

$28,495

$28,299

$25,842

$8,068
$23,399
$23,976
$6,526
$23,217
$19,470



