Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Environmental Health		Tehama County	Environmental Health	\$94,639	\$32,235
Environmental Health Specialist Senior		Tehama County	Environmental Health	\$78,724	\$29,914
Environmental Health Specialist Senior		Tehama County	Environmental Health	\$73,395	\$29,296
Environmental Health Specialist Senior		Tehama County	Environmental Health	\$69,815	\$28,495
Environmental Health Specialist Senior		Tehama County	Environmental Health	\$65,834	\$28,299
Environmental Health Specialist II		Tehama County	Environmental Health	\$52,121	\$25,842
Code Enforcement Officer I		Tehama County	Environmental Health	\$47,193	\$8,068
Code Compliance Coordinator		Tehama County	Environmental Health	\$42,399	\$23,399
Administrative Secretary III		Tehama County	Environmental Health	\$40,670	\$23,976
Code Enforcement Officer I		Tehama County	Environmental Health	\$37,103	\$6,526
Administrative Secretary II		Tehama County	Environmental Health	\$34,793	\$23,217
Office Assistant II		Tehama County	Environmental Health	\$22,121	\$19,470